Bill to

Apple Inc.

10500 North De Anza Boulevard
Cupertino, 95014-2033

CA

United States

# Description
1 YT233 Type safety switch
2 Labor

Company info

RedmineUP

Company representative name
Your company address

Tax ID
phone:
fax:

Invoice ID

Issue date

Due date

Estimate

Qty
x3.0

x24.0

Your billing information (Bank, Address, IBAN, SWIFT & etc.)

The invoice sample below guides to key information associated with your billings

INV/20111201-01

INV/20111201-01

January 27, 2026

February 11, 2026

Unit price
$1,200.00

$100.00

Sub total
Discount (10.0%)
Tax 18.0%

Tax 10.0%

Amount Due

Total
$3,600.00

$2,400.00

$5,400.00
-$600.00
$583.20
$216.00
$6,199.20
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