

□

Company info

RedmineUP
Company representative name
Your company address
Tax ID
phone:
fax:

Bill to

Apple Inc.
10500 North De Anza Boulevard
Cupertino, 95014-2033
CA
United States

Invoice ID

INV/20111201-01

Issue date January 27, 2026
Due date February 11, 2026

Estimate

#	Description	Qty	Unit price	Total
1	YT233 Type safety switch	x3.0	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
2	Labor	x24.0	\$100.00	\$2,400.00

Sub total	\$5,400.00
Discount (10.0%)	-\$600.00
Tax 18.0%	\$583.20
Tax 10.0%	\$216.00
Amount Due	\$6,199.20

Your billing information (Bank, Address, IBAN, SWIFT & etc.)

The invoice sample below guides to key information associated with your billings